
Southern Shetland Group Summer 
4th July 2010 

Judges 
Mr A.R. Bell 
Miss Z. Bell 

 
Miniature newcomers, 3 yrs and under 
 1st Stroudwood Galaxy Miss S. Ball 
 2nd Snelsmore Lady La Vo Mrs C. Reeves 
 3rd Stroudwood Victor Miss S. Ball 
 
Miniature newcomers, 4 yrs and over 
 1st North-Wells Mini Rose Mr T Brown 
 2nd Mardlebrook Killerton Lady Mrs C. Reeves 
 3rd Wight Wispa Miss S. Ball 
 
Miniature novice 
 1st Snelsmore Mandrake Mr C.T. Percy 
 2nd Buxted Esteem R. Jones 
 3rd Snelsmore Ilianna Mr C.T. Percy 
 
Miniature yearling 
 1st Snelsmore Maximus Mrs J. Percy 
 2nd Stroudwood Victor Miss S. Ball 
 3rd Buxted Penny Poppy Mrs M.A.C. Ball 
 
Miniature 2 yrs old 
 1st Eiger Kassandra Mr Frank Hodder 
 2nd Snelsmore Lady La Vo Mrs C. Reeves 
 3rd Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon Mrs G.E. Mather 
 
Miniature 3 yrs old 
 1st Buxted Elsa Miss Susan J. Wren 
 2nd Eiger Jasmine Mrs C. Hodder 
 3rd Kerswell Swallow-Tail Mrs G. Robins 
 
Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Valsheda Prince Zorro C. Miller 
 2nd Marsara Lenny S. Hayes O’Connor 
 
Miniature mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Mardlebrook Killerton Lady Mrs C. Reeves 
 2nd Snelsmore Drambuie Mrs J. Percy 
 3rd North-Wells Mini Rose Mr T. Brown 
 
Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Eiger Charlie Mr Frank Hodder 
 2nd Starfire Rocket Mrs W J Hedley 
 3rd Cheslyn Roscoe Mr P. Nicholls 
 
 



Miniature broken coloured 
 1st North-Wells Mini Rose Mr T. Brown 
 2nd Starfire Rocket Mrs W J Hedley 
 3rd Stroudwood Victor Miss S. Ball 
 
Miniature solid coloured 
 1st Buxted Elsa Miss Susan J. Wren 
 2nd Wight Wispa Miss S. Ball 
 3rd Snelsmore Jacinta Ms V. Rodford 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Buxted Elsa  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Snelsmore Mandrake  
 
Miniature Champion Buxted Elsa  
Reserve Miniature Champion Snelsmore Mandrake  
 
Standard newcomers 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 2nd Buxted Ellen Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 3rd Bramins Tamara Miss G Grove 
 
Standard novice 
 1st Sunmoor Hercules Mrs Julie Edwards 
 2nd Starfire Jet Mrs W J Hedley 
 3rd Sunmoor Goliath Mrs Julie Edwards 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Buxted Emma-May Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 2nd Buxted Ellen Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 3rd Champlers Gala Mrs L. Sayers 
 
Standard 2 or 3 yrs old 
 1st Buxted Embassy Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 2nd Buxted Daniel Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 3rd Starfire Jet Mrs W J Hedley 
 
Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Sunmoor Hercules Mrs Julie Edwards 
 2nd Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 3rd Hollydell Radar V. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Telstars Little Ruby Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Lloegr Sundancer Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 3rd Stena Bluebell Miss K.V. Maskell 
 
Standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Eynhallow Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
 
 
 



Standard open coloured 
 1st Lloegr Sundancer Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Buxted Daniel Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 3rd Buxted Embassy Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 
Standard open black 
 1st Telstars Little Ruby Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 3rd Hollydell Radar V. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard Junior Champion Buxted Emma-May  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Buxted Daniel  
 
Standard Champion Telstars Little Ruby  
Reserve Standard Champion Lloegr Sundancer  
 
Supreme Champion Buxted Elsa  
Reserve Supreme Champion Snelsmore Mandrake  
 
Young handler 
 1st Stena Bluebell L. Hobbs 
 2nd Hose Ruler M. Andrews 
 3rd Snelsmore Jacinta Ms V. Rodford 
 
Lead Rein 
 1st Hose Ruler M. Andrews 
 
First ridden 
 1st Hose Ruler M. Andrews 
 


